commissioned 99-room upscale Hotel Presidential in Enugu State with conferencing, 
spa, fine-dining, night life and sporting facilities. Amber Hospitality is calling for 
expressions of interest from experienced night club operators. 

2.0. SCOPE OF WORK AND ELIGIBILITY 

The night club is a two hundred and fifteen square meter (215 sqm) space with ample 
space for seating, the dancefloor, a bar counter and restrooms. 

At a minimum, the operator will be expected to provide a suitable 3D design, execute a 
modern and upscale space and provide exciting nightlife experience with security and